

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MARCH 2016

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: July 5, 2016

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									311,777
1	441.67	890,861	2,406	2,492	0	99	0	2,411	314,188
2	442.22	896,162	5,301	5,662	0	99	0	5,458	319,646
3	442.76	901,377	5,215	5,679	0	99	0	5,436	325,082
4	443.04	904,085	2,708	2,877	0	99	0	2,774	327,856
5	443.36	907,183	3,098	2,500	0	96	0	2,733	330,589
6	443.64	909,897	2,714	2,101	0	93	0	2,162	332,751
7	444.18	915,139	5,242	3,557	0	73	0	3,658	336,409
8	444.96	922,728	7,589	3,528	0	49	0	3,374	339,783
9	446.25	935,325	12,597	8,358	0	53	0	8,141	347,924
10	446.94	942,087	6,762	5,578	0	54	0	5,561	353,485
11	447.93	951,817	9,730	5,224	0	50	0	5,148	358,633
12	448.80	960,395	8,578	4,174	0	48	0	4,015	362,648
13	449.72	969,494	9,099	3,978	0	50	0	4,088	366,736
14	450.45	976,734	7,240	1,376	0	53	0	1,595	368,331
15	450.74	979,616	2,882	1,763	0	51	0	1,557	369,888
16	451.88	990,970	11,354	5,442	0	55	0	5,355	375,243
17	452.89	1,001,065	10,095	2,758	0	38	0	2,518	377,761
18	454.01	1,012,299	11,234	2,770	0	22	0	2,504	380,265
19	454.49	1,017,127	4,828	2,763	0	31	0	2,628	382,893
20	455.25	1,024,786	7,659	8,283	0	34	0	8,037	390,930
21	456.00	1,032,363	7,577	2,774	0	33	0	2,578	393,508
22	456.68	1,039,248	6,885	2,744	0	33	0	2,511	396,019
23	457.17	1,044,219	4,971	5,080	0	17	0	4,971	400,990
24	457.29	1,045,438	1,219	1,349	0	18	0	1,207	402,197
25	457.55	1,048,080	2,642	2,762	0	8	0	2,661	404,858
26	457.74	1,050,012	1,932	2,057	0	3	0	2,019	406,877
27	457.73	1,049,910	-102	0	0	2	0	-47	406,830
28	457.74	1,050,012	102	348	0	2	0	240	407,070
29	457.95	1,052,148	2,136	1,021	0	0	0	1,525	408,595
30	458.23	1,055,000	2,852	698	0	0	0	278	408,873
31	458.59	1,058,669	3,669	2,063	0	77	0	2,014	410,887
TOTALS			170,214	101,759	0	1,439	0	99,110	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET